New
 Amy Vario
With a pleasing aesthetic,
Amy Vario is the ideal
solution for a vast range
of applications
• Three colour temperatures in one product –
simply select 3000 K (warm white), 3500 K or

a wide range of ceiling types
of 2 – 20 mm thickness.
Ordering guide
Specifi cation
– Class II electrical
– IP44
– IK03
–  Ambient operating
temperature: -20 to +40 °C
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
AMY VARIO 100 LED DL 700 830/35/40 0.35 AY700ZVK
AMY VARIO 150 LED DL 1000 830/35/40 0.46 AY1000ZVK
AMY VARIO 150 LED DL 1500 830/35/40 0.46 AY1500ZVK
AMY VARIO 200 LED DL 2000 830/35/40 0.66 AY2000ZVK
Spare Parts
THORNeco Connector 0.085 ECONEC
Just Emergency PLUG&PLAY E3 Kit 0.420 ECOE3KIT
Just Emergency PLUG&PLAY SelfTest E3 Kit 0.420 ZOE3TKIT
Performance Guide
Ceiling height
(m)
Luminaire
Spacings (m)
Lux level
average (Em)
Uniformity
(Uo)
UGR
2000 lumens – Corridor
2.4 3.6 (5 tiles)
3.0 (4 tiles)
2.4 (3 tiles)
151 lux
177 lux
225 lux
0.67
0.58
0.70
< 24.6
< 24.6
< 24.6
2.7 3.6 (5 tiles)
3.0 (4 tiles)
2.4 (3 tiles)
138 lux
162 lux
206 lux
0.68
0.60
0.69
< 24.5
< 24.5
< 24.5
3.0 3.6 (5 tiles)
3.0 (4 tiles)
2.4 (3 tiles)
127 lux
149 lux
189 lux
0.69
0.61